
Milliken®

Cable Management
Vis       TapeTM

VT 2500
2,500 lb pull tape

Pull tape, made of low friction, high tenacity, abrasion 
resistant yarns and printed using MPrintTM technology.

Specifications

Tensile Strength	 2,500 lb (Minimum)

Working Load	 2,500 lb

Approx. Width	 0.80” +/- 10%

Approx. Weight 	 11.7 lbs per 1,000 feet 

Color	 White

Print Color	 Black

Features & Benefits
•	 Pre-lubricated with silicone

•	 Printed with sequential foot markings

•	 Packaging: UV resistant white plastic wrap

•	 Palletized and shrink wrapped: All rolls 3,000’ and smaller 
have 36 spools per pallet; all rolls larger than 3,000’ have 
27 spools per pallet

	 1,500’

	 3,000’

	 5,000’

	 50,000’

vispulltape.com     |      1.866.503.6884 

STANDARD REEL 
LENGTHS

VT 
2500


