

VT 2500

2,500 lb pull tape

Pull tape, made of low friction, high tenacity, abrasion resistant yarns and printed using MPrint[™] technology.

Specifications

Tensile Strength	2,500 lb (Minimum)
Working Load	2,500 lb
Approx. Width	0.80" +/- 10%
Approx. Weight	11.7 lbs per 1,000 feet
Color	White
Print Color	Black

STANDARD REEL LENGTHS	VT 2500
1,500′	•
3,000′	•
5,000′	•
50,000′	•

Features & Benefits

- Pre-lubricated with silicone
- Printed with sequential foot markings
- Packaging: UV resistant white plastic wrap
- Palletized and shrink wrapped: All rolls 3,000' and smaller have 36 spools per pallet; all rolls larger than 3,000' have 27 spools per pallet

